
NCS Observed NCAA Meets
2015-16

Dates Host Meet Name Site Observation Number

COLLEGE MEETS
Friday, October 02, 2015 NCS All NC Invite GAC NC15160OB
Saturday, October 03, 2015 NCS All NC Invite GAC
Saturday, October 03, 2015 Duke Pitt Durham NC15161OB
Friday, October 23, 2015 Duke Queens / FSU Durham NC15162OB
Saturday, October 24, 2015 NCS FSU Raleigh NC15163OB
Friday, November 06, 2015 UNC Lousville Chapel Hill NC15164OB
Saturday, November 07, 2015 UNC Lousville Chapel Hill
Saturday, November 07, 2015 Duke W&M / ODU Durham NC15165OB
Sunday, November 08, 2015 Duke W&M / ODU Durham
Friday, November 13, 2015 UNC Texas Chapel Hill NC15166OB
Saturday, November 14, 2015 NCS Texas Raleigh NC15167OB

November 19-21,2015 UNC Nike Cup Invitational Chapel Hill NC15168OB

Saturday, January 09, 2016 UNC Navy Chapel Hill NC16008OB
Friday, January 22, 2016 NCS Virginia Raleigh NC16009OB
Saturday, January 23, 2016 UNC Virginia Chapel Hill NC16010OB
Friday, January 29, 2016 UNC NC State Chapel Hill NC16011OB
Saturday, January 30, 2016 UNC Duke Chapel Hill NC16012OB
Saturday, February 06, 2016 UNC Carolina College Invite Chapel Hill NC16013OB
Sunday, February 07, 2016 UNC Carolina College Invite Chapel Hill NC16013OB

February 12-14, 2016 ODAC ODAC Championships GAC NC16072OB
February 17-20, 2016 ACC ACC Women's Champs GAC NC16014OB
February 19-20 QU Queens Royal Invitational Queens NC16035OB
February 21, 2016 ACC LC Time Trial Meet GAC NC16015OBTT
February 24-27, 2016 ACC ACC Men's Champs GAC NC16016OB
February 28, 2016 ACC LC Time Trial Meet GAC NC16017OBTT

March 16-19, 2016 NCAA NCAAA Div III Champs GAC NC16077OB



NCS Observed NCAA Meets
2015-16

HIGH SCHOOL MEETS

Friday, February 5, 2016 HS 1A/2A East Regional NC16022OB
Friday, February 5, 2016 HS 1A/2A West Regional NC16023OB
Saturday, February 6, 2016 HS 3A East Regional NC16024OB
Saturday, February 6, 2016 HS 4A East Regional NC16125OB
Saturday, February 6, 2016 HS 3A Central Regional NC16026OB
Saturday, February 6, 2016 HS 3A West Regional NC16027OB
Saturday, February 6, 2016 HS 4A Central Regional NC16028OB
Saturday, February 6, 2016 HS 4A West Regional NC16029OB
Thursday, February 11, 2016 HS 4A State Championship NC16030OB
Friday, February 12, 2016 HS 3A State Championship NC16031OB
Saturday, February 13, 2016 HS 1A/2A State Championship NC16032OB
Monday, February 15, 2016 HS 1A/2A NCISAA State Meet GAC NC16081OB
Monday, February 15, 2016 HS 3A NCISAA State Meet GAC NC16082OB

USA MASTERS MEETS
December 15, 2015 USAM Santa's Tuneup GAC NC16079OB
April 28, 2016 USAM USMS Spring Nationals GAC NC16080OB
April 4, 2016 USAM Coastal Masters Invitational Brunswick NC16099OB
Augut 6, 2016 USAM 2016 Dixie Zone LC Champs Goldsboro NC16143OB

Meet results are sent to ncaa@usaswimming.org
USA-S DQs are sent to Suzanne Heath (suzanneheath@suddenlink.net)
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